Report Date

11/13/2018
11/13/2018
11/13/2018

11/13/2018
11/13/2018

11/13/2018

11/13/2018
11/13/2018

11/13/2018

11/14/2018

Case #
UP-01436-18

UP-01437-18

UP-01438-18

UP-01439-18
UP-01440-18

UP-01441-18

UP-01442-18
UP-01443-18

UP-01444-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY LOST A6
DRUG POSSESSION 44

INFORMATION L4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l

INFORMATION L4
PROPERTY FOUND A6

MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66

9

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
LOT 12

PENFIELD LIBRARY
(BLDG 17)

BUILDING 12 SEWAGE
LIFT STAT
PATHFINDER HALL
UNIVERSITY POLICE

FALLBROOK BARN
(BLDG 49)

LOT 6

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

Page 1

Street

RUDOLPH RD
MOLLISON ST

CAYUGA CIRCLE
IROQUOIS TRAIL

THOMPSON RD

LOT 6

CAYUGA CIRCLE



