## **SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report**

<b>Report Date</b> 11/13/2018	<b>Case #</b> UP-01436-18	Incident Type PROPERTY FOUND A6	<b>Disposition</b> CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location LOT 12	Street
11/13/2018	UP-01437-18	PROPERTY LOST A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	RUDOLPH RD
11/13/2018	UP-01438-18	DRUG POSSESSION 44	INVESTIGATION PENDING	BUILDING 12 SEWAGE LIFT STAT	MOLLISON ST
11/13/2018	UP-01439-18	INFORMATION L4	INVESTIGATION PENDING	PATHFINDER HALL	CAYUGA CIRCLE
11/13/2018	UP-01440-18	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/13/2018	UP-01441-18	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	FALLBROOK BARN (BLDG 49)	THOMPSON RD
11/13/2018	UP-01442-18	INFORMATION L4	INVESTIGATION PENDING	LOT 6	LOT 6
11/13/2018	UP-01443-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	
11/13/2018	UP-01444-18	MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	9		-	

1

11/14/2018 Page